
Solano County Local Child Care and Development Planning Council Membership 

For more information about the Local Child Care and Development Planning Council, please contact  
Ericka Omena Erickson, MPA | Program Manager for Early Learning, Policy, and Advocacy  

eerickson@childnet.org  | (707) 421-7229 x 110 
www.childnet.org  

 
 

Category 
 

Name Telephone Email Appointment Date/ 
Term Expiration 

1. Consumer  Lenesha Anderson (707) 656-7572 kapesh2@gmail.com   
 

Mar. 2016 (BOS) 
Mar. 2020 

2. Consumer Brianna Nobil (408) 823-5543 bnnobil@solanocounty.com Mar. 2016 (BOS) 
Mar. 2020 

3. Consumer Vacant   (BOS) 

4. Child Care Provider Sabrina Drake (707) 631-3017 (Cell) sabrina.drake@solano.edu TBC (BOS) 

5. Child Care Provider Manuela Jacques (707) 556-8921 
x50210 

mjacques@vcusd.org Feb. 2019 (SUP) 
Jan. 2023  

6. Child Care Provider Andrea Calderon (707) 252-8931 x 
2019 

andrea@childstartinc.org  Aug. 2017 (BOS)  
Aug. 2021 

7. Public Agency 
Representative 

Lisa Eckhoff  (707) 399-4407 leckhoff@solanocoe.net Oct. 2017  
Oct. 2021 (SUP) 

8. Public Agency 
Representative 

Juanita Morales  (707)784-1339 jsmorales@solanocounty.com Oct. 2017  
Oct. 2021 (BOS) 

9. Public Agency 
Representative 

Vacant   (SUP) 

10. Community 
Representative 

Stephanie Wheeler (707) 330-8026 stephaniew@fsusd.org Oct. 2017 (SUP) 
Oct. 2021 

11. Community 
Representative 

Zoee Bartholomew (707)750-5775 zmbcbm@yahoo.com Nov. 2015 (BOS) 
Nov. 2019 

12. Community 
Representative 

Jennifer Carpentier (707) 419-2539 jennifercarpentier07@gmail.com SEPT. 2018 
SEPT. 2022 (SUP)  

13. Discretionary 
Appointee 

Kathy Lago (707) 863-3950  klago@solanofamily.org Oct. 2017 (SUP) 
Oct. 2021 

14. Discretionary 
Appointee 

Vacant   (SUP) 
 

15. Discretionary 
Appointee 

Vacant   (BOS/SUP) 
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